REJ03G1138-0500  Rev.5.00  Aug 21, 2007
Page 1 of 8
HAF2011(L), HAF2011(S)
Silicon N Channel MOS FET Series
Power Switching
REJ03G1138-0500
Rev.5.00
Aug 21, 2007

REJ03G1138-0500  Rev.5.00  Aug 21, 2007
Page 8 of 8
Ordering Information
Part No. Quantity Shipping Container
HAF2011-90L Max: 50 pcs/sack Sack
HAF2011-90S Max: 50 pcs/sack Sack
HAF2011-90STL 1000 pcs/Reel Embossed tape
HAF2011-90STR 1000 pcs/Reel Embossed tape
Notes:
1.   This document is provided for reference purposes only so that Renesas customers may select the appropriate Renesas products for their use. Renesas neither makes
      warranties or representations with respect to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained in this document nor grants any license to any intellectual property
      rights or any other rights of Renesas or any third party with respect to the information in this document.